
Accent Chair

SNOW

Fabric
SAND

Fabric
CLAY

Fabric

30in

28.5in

29.25n

17.75in

24.8in

21.6in

12.25in

IRIS

Cover / Colour Options:

Chair Height

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Seat to Floor Height

Inside Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

76cm

72.4cm

74.3cm

45cm

63cm

54.9cm

31.1cm

Frame: KD Rubberwood & Plywood 

Filling: Webbing and Spring

Gross Weight:  11.3kg

Net Weight:  14.2kg

Packaging: D73 W73 H52cm

User Weight Limit:  115kg / 18 stone


