## IRIS

## Accent Chair



Chair Height	76cm	30in
Chair Width	72.4cm	28.5in
Chair Depth	74.3cm	29.25n
Seat to Floor Height	45cm	17.75in
Inside Seat Width	63cm	24.8in
Seat Depth	54.9cm	21.6in
Back Height	31.1cm	12.25in

Gross Weight: 11.3kg

Net Weight: 14.2kg

Frame: KD Rubberwood & Plywood

Filling: Webbing and Spring

Packaging: D73 W73 H52cm

User Weight Limit: 115kg / 18 stone

## **Cover / Colour Options:**



S NOW Fabric



S A N D Fabric



C L A Y Fabric